

NAGAR PANCHAYAT, MAIRWA (SIWAN)

BILL OF QUANTITY

Name of Work:- Estimate for the construction of drain with slab from the house of brij chaurasiya to house of vishwanath pansari in ward 10 under npm

Sr.	Ref. No.	Item of Work	Unit.	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	BCD 2.8.1	Providing cutting of the drain and disposal of earth & Leveled & Neatly dressed-complete job.	M ³	212.77	360.70	76746.00
2	BCD 6.1.12/1	Providing 100A Bricks F/S in Drain-all complete job.	M ²	137.49	283.30	38951.00
3	BCD 5.1.2	Providing RCC (1:1.5:3) in slab drain with pakur stone chips and some sand excluding the cost of centering Shuttering & Steel-all complete job.	M ³	104.52	4688.30	490021.00
4	RCD 5.22.7B	Providing labour and tools for cutting bending and binding of steel-all complete job	KG	7387.00	92.60	684036.00
5	BCD 5.9.1	Providing centering & shuttering-all complete jobs.	M ²	658.58	211.60	139356.00
6	BCD 2.25A	Providing carriage of earth from the site by mechanical transport beyond 4 km Lead & Lift- all complete job.@per item	M ³	212.77	411.70	87597.00
7	RCD 8.4(V)	Providing and fixing of informatory sign board 600mmX450mm-all complete job.	EACH	1.00	3500.00	3500.00
8		Carriage of Materials			0	0.00
		(i) Sone Sand	M ³	44.68	2281.51	101938.00
		(ii) Stone Chips	M ³	89.37	2990.40	267252.00
		(iii) Bricks	1000 NOS	4440.00	996.21	4423.00
Total Rs:						1893820.00
Add 5.36 % GST						101509.00

9		Seigniorage Charge of Materials				0.00
		(i) Brick	1000 NOS	4440.00	485.20	2154.00
		(ii) Sone Sand	M³	44.68	25.08	1121.00
		(iii) Pakur Stone Chips	M³	89.37	59.53	5320.00
Total Rs:						2003924.00
Say Rs.						2004000.00